July 2018 Pricelist
State of Florida
Contract Number: 425-001-12-1
Part Number EDGE & EDGE EVOLVE Monitor Arms
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off

$766.46
$766.46
$785.46
$732.64
$1-$1,315,789: 62%
$601.54
$897.18
$717.82
$729.22
July 2018 Pricelist
State of Florida
Contract Number: 425-001-12-1
Part Number PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,451.00
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,451.00
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,461.00
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,482.00
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,453.00
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,453.00
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,463.00
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT $2,484.00
Part Number PNEUMATIC Bases
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
2ESP-C48-ADJ-SLV 2-Leg Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base for Tops Measuring 48x24 / 48x30, Silver Finish $1,715.00
2ESP-C60-ADJ-SLV 2-Leg Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base for Tops Measuring 60x24 / 60x30, Silver Finish $1,750.00
2ESP-WA-C48-SLV 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 48x24-30, Silver Finish $1,949.00
2ESP-WA-C60-SLV 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 60x24-30, Silver Finish $2,023.00
2ESP-WA-C48-BLK 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 48x24-30, Black Finish - LT $1,949.00
2ESP-WA-C60-BLK 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 60x24-30, Black Finish - LT $2,023.00
2ESP-WA-C48-WHT 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 48x24-30, White Finish - LT $1,949.00
2ESP-WA-C60-WHT 2-Leg Weight Adjustable Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base with Adjustable Feet for Tops Measuring 60x24-30, White Finish - LT $2,023.00
2R4830_ _-2ESP-C48-ADJ-SLV2-Leg Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base w/ 48"x30" Work Surface  (Must Specify Laminate) LT $2,137.00
2R6024_ _-2ESP-C60-ADJ-SLV2-Leg Pneumatic Counter-Balance Table Base w/ 60"x24" Work Surface  (Must Specify Laminate) LT $2,425.00
Part Number CRANK Bases
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
2C-C36-24-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,396.00
2C-C36-30-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,398.00
2C-C42-24-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,397.00
2C-C42-30-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,399.00
2C-C48-24-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,397.00
2C-C48-30-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,399.00
2C-C60-24-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,406.00
2C-C60-30-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,408.00
2C-C72-24-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 24" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,439.00
2C-C72-30-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 30" Work Surfaces, Silver Finish LT $1,441.00
Part Number Height Adjustable Base Accessories
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
$1 -$25,000:

CLIMB-GM Grommet Mount for CLIMB1 & CLIMB2 $37.00 $13.84 $10.55 $9.84
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $660.00 $246.84 $188.10 $175.56
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5%
$250,001-
$1,879,699:
73.4%
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $310.00 $115.94 $88.35 $82.46
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $400.00 $149.60 $114.00 $106.40
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $447.00 $167.18 $127.40 $118.90
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $496.00 $185.50 $141.36 $131.94
SOLUTION 6  AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $423.00 $158.20 $120.56 $112.52
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $423.00 $158.20 $120.56 $112.52
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $468.00 $175.03 $133.38 $124.49
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $582.00 $217.67 $165.87 $154.81
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $422.00 $157.83 $120.27 $112.25
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $452.00 $169.05 $128.82 $120.23
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5%
$250,001-
$1,879,699:
73.4%
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $121.00 $45.25 $34.49 $32.19
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $149.00 $55.73 $42.47 $39.63
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $149.00 $55.73 $42.47 $39.63
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $157.00 $58.72 $44.75 $41.76
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $157.00 $58.72 $44.75 $41.76
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $134.00 $50.12 $38.19 $35.64
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $157.00 $58.72 $44.75 $41.76
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $161.00 $60.21 $45.89 $42.83
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $197.00 $73.68 $56.15 $52.40
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $202.00 $75.55 $57.57 $53.73
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $190.00 $71.06 $54.15 $50.54
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $233.00 $87.14 $66.41 $61.98
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray, Not Compatible with Articulating Arms $180.00 $67.32 $51.30 $47.88
$547.58
$921.50
$1-$1,315,789: 62%
$530.48
$531.24
$530.86
$531.62
$530.86
$531.62
$534.28
$535.04
$546.82
$812.06
$1-$1,315,789: 62%
$651.70
$665.00
$740.62
$768.74
$740.62
$768.74
$740.62
$768.74
$932.14
$932.14
$935.94
$943.92
$1-$1,315,789: 62%
$931.38
$931.38
$935.18
$943.16
July 2018 Pricelist
State of Florida
Contract Number: 425-001-12-1
Part Number Articulating Arms
Pricing as of
July 16, 2018
$1 -$25,000:
62.6% off
$25,001-